
Faculty of Medicine
B.Sc. Med. Sci. Regular Exam, Semester - 1, Winter 2025-26

Anesthesia and Critical Care

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010901O
T01

Introduction to Operation Theatre 
Technology (T) Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011301D
S05 Paramedical Training and Patient Safety (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Cardiac Care Technology

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03010501A
M01 Programming in Python Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010901O
T01

Introduction to Operation Theatre 
Technology (T) Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011301A
C01

Introduction of Anesthesia and Critical 
Care Technology (T) Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010301D
S05

Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry of the 
Heart (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Emergency Medical Services

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03010501A
M01 Programming in Python Theory
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Emergency Medical Services

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011301A
C01

Introduction of Anesthesia and Critical 
Care Technology (T) Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010401D
S05

Hospital Infection Control & Management 
Part 1 (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Medical Lab Technology

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03010501A
M01 Programming in Python Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03011301N
T01

Introduction to Nanotechnology and its 
Applications in Healthcare Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010601D
S05

Foundation of Medical Laboratory Science 
(T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Neuroscience

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03010501A
M01 Programming in Python Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010901O
T01

Introduction to Operation Theatre 
Technology (T) Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011301A
C01

Introduction of Anesthesia and Critical 
Care Technology (T) Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010801D
S05 Introduction of Neuro Science (T) Theory
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Neuroscience

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Operation Theatre Technology

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011301A
C01

Introduction of Anesthesia and Critical 
Care Technology (T) Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010901D
S05

Introduction to Operation Theatre 
Technology (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Optometry

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03010501A
M01 Programming in Python Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03011301N
T01

Introduction to Nanotechnology and its 
Applications in Healthcare Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011001D
S05 Visual Optics (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Radiography

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03010501A
M01 Programming in Python Theory
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Radiography

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 03011301N
T01

Introduction to Nanotechnology and its 
Applications in Healthcare Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011101D
S05 Conventional Radiological Equipments (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

Renal Dialysis

Date Day Start Time End Time Duration 
(min.) Code Subject Exam 

Type

29-12-2025 Monday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 09010101U
E01 First Aid and Life Support Theory

30-12-2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011301A
C01

Introduction of Anesthesia and Critical 
Care Technology (T) Theory

31-12-2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001SE
01 Management of Lifestyle Disorders Theory

01-01-2026 Thursday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19010001D
S01 Anatomy & Physiology - I (T) Theory

02-01-2026 Friday 10:30 AM 01:00 PM 150 19011201D
S05 Introduction of Renal Dialysis (T) Theory

03-01-2026 Saturday 02:00 PM 03:00 PM 60 11011401V
A01

Climate Change & Sustainable 
Environment Theory

-  COE

Parul University
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